
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1650m

15 November 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.39
(0:16.67)

1:23.72
(0:11.61)

1:12.11
(0:11.97)

1:00.14
(0:12.36)

0:47.78
(0:12.60)

0:35.18
(0:12.14)

0:23.04
(0:11.30)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PUCCINI DREAM 8 68.0 0:10.93 1:40.39 [1] 1:22.50 [9] 1:10.77 [9] 0:58.84 [8] 0:46.66 [8] 0:34.05 [8] 0:22.25 [7] 0:34.05

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.89) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:12.18) (0:12.61) (0:11.80) (0:10.93)

2 9 A CERTAIN MAYBE 3 66.3 0:11.03 1:40.39 [2] 1:23.19 [4] 1:11.30 [5] 0:59.22 [5] 0:46.85 [6] 0:34.35 [5] 0:22.60 [5] 0:34.35 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.20) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:12.37) (0:12.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.03)

3 3 MANNERHEIM 2 66.8 0:11.12 1:40.41 [3] 1:23.02 [5] 1:11.37 [4] 0:59.54 [4] 0:47.11 [4] 0:34.59 [4] 0:22.62 [4] 0:34.59 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.39) (0:11.65) (0:11.83) (0:12.43) (0:12.52) (0:11.97) (0:11.12)

4 4 TARANAKI 4 66.7 0:10.98 1:40.43 [4] 1:23.01 [6] 1:11.18 [6] 0:59.04 [7] 0:46.73 [7] 0:34.13 [7] 0:22.47 [6] 0:34.13 +1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:17.42) (0:11.83) (0:12.14) (0:12.31) (0:12.60) (0:11.66) (0:10.98)

5 2 PAIRING 7 65.2 0:11.21 1:40.58 [5] 1:23.64 [3] 1:11.78 [3] 0:59.76 [3] 0:47.44 [3] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.11 [2] 0:34.90 -2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:16.94) (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:12.32) (0:12.54) (0:11.79) (0:11.21)

6 10 PRETTY LITTLE LIAR 9 65.8 0:11.16 1:40.80 [6] 1:24.02 [2] 1:12.25 [2] 1:00.18 [2] 0:47.90 [2] 0:35.28 [2] 0:23.31 [3] 0:35.28 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:16.78) (0:11.77) (0:12.07) (0:12.28) (0:12.62) (0:11.97) (0:11.16)

7 1 FIT AND PROPER 5 64.0 0:11.35 1:40.96 [7] 1:24.29 [1] 1:12.68 [1] 1:00.71 [1] 0:48.35 [1] 0:35.75 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:35.75 -2

Michael Heagney 400m 400m (0:16.67) (0:11.61) (0:11.97) (0:12.36) (0:12.60) (0:12.14) (0:11.35)

8 7 PAPAL MISS 10 65.1 0:11.24 1:41.19 [8] 1:23.29 [10] 1:11.38 [10] 0:59.41 [10] 0:47.36 [9] 0:34.72 [9] 0:22.97 [8] 0:34.72 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.90) (0:11.91) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:12.64) (0:11.75) (0:11.24)

9 5 BEAM ME UP 6 66.3 0:11.19 1:41.38 [9] 1:23.58 [8] 1:11.84 [8] 0:59.71 [9] 0:47.36 [10] 0:34.76 [10] 0:23.05 [9] 0:34.76 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:17.80) (0:11.74) (0:12.13) (0:12.35) (0:12.60) (0:11.71) (0:11.19)

10 6 GLENISLA 1 62.4 0:11.72 1:49.64 [10] 1:32.07 [7] 1:20.35 [7] 1:08.47 [6] 0:56.17 [5] 0:43.45 [6] 0:31.18 [10] 0:43.45 -3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:17.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.88) (0:12.30) (0:12.72) (0:12.27) (0:13.58)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1650m

15 November 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PUCCINI DREAM 8 68.0 0:10.93 0:11.32 [7] 1:40.39 0:34.05

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.32)

2 9 A CERTAIN MAYBE 3 66.3 0:11.03 0:11.57 [4] 0L 0:34.35 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.57)

3 3 MANNERHEIM 2 66.8 0:11.12 0:11.50 [5] 0.13L 0:34.59 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.50)

4 4 TARANAKI 4 66.7 0:10.98 0:11.49 [6] 0.25L 0:34.13 +1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.49)

5 2 PAIRING 7 65.2 0:11.21 0:11.90 [2] 1.11L 0:34.90 -2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.90)

6 10 PRETTY LITTLE LIAR 9 65.8 0:11.16 0:12.15 [1] 2.41L 0:35.28 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.15)

7 1 FIT AND PROPER 5 64.0 0:11.35 0:12.26 [3] 3.32L 0:35.75 -2

Michael Heagney 400m 400m (0:12.26)

8 7 PAPAL MISS 10 65.1 0:11.24 0:11.73 [8] 4.69L 0:34.72 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.73)

9 5 BEAM ME UP 6 66.3 0:11.19 0:11.86 [9] 5.83L 0:34.76 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.86)

10 6 GLENISLA 1 62.4 0:11.72 0:17.60 [10] 54.39L 0:43.45 -3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:17.60)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

15 November 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.66
(0:13.54)

0:57.12
(0:10.70)

0:46.42
(0:11.88)

0:34.54
(0:12.01)

0:22.53
(0:11.03)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:34.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PRESS LINK 4 68.3 0:11.02 1:10.66 [1] 0:56.82 [5] 0:45.75 [7] 0:33.86 [7] 0:22.04 [8] 0:11.02 [6] 1:10.66 0:33.86

Michael Rodd 200m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.07) (0:11.89) (0:11.82) (0:11.02) (0:11.02)

5 3 IMPENDOR 11 67.8 0:10.92 1:10.70 [5] 0:56.76 [6] 0:45.80 [5] 0:33.99 [6] 0:22.25 [4] 0:11.33 [2] 0.22L 0:33.99 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:10.96) (0:11.81) (0:11.74) (0:10.92) (0:11.33)

7 4 LION'S PRIDE 5 69.9 0:10.70 1:10.79 [7] 0:57.25 [1] 0:46.55 [1] 0:34.67 [1] 0:22.66 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 0.77L 0:34.67 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.70) (0:11.88) (0:12.01) (0:11.03) (0:11.63)

9 13 SUNSHINE HIGHWAY 6 69.3 0:10.86 1:10.97 [9] 0:57.16 [4] 0:46.30 [3] 0:34.56 [3] 0:22.60 [3] 0:11.58 [3] 1.84L 0:34.56 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.86) (0:11.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.58)

10 11 MARGOT'S BULLSEYE 9 70.6 0:10.65 1:11.30 [10] 0:57.67 [2] 0:47.02 [2] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.12 [2] 0:11.88 [4] 3.73L 0:35.16 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.65) (0:11.86) (0:12.04) (0:11.24) (0:11.88)

6 YEAH COPY 7 67.9 0:10.90 1:11.31 [13] 0:57.12 [10] 0:46.06 [10] 0:34.18 [11] 0:22.40 [10] 0:11.50 [8] 3.84L 0:34.18 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.06) (0:11.88) (0:11.78) (0:10.90) (0:11.50)

2 EPIC FLASH 8 68.4 0:10.95 1:11.38 [15] 0:57.20 [9] 0:46.25 [8] 0:34.47 [8] 0:22.72 [9] 0:11.66 [7] 4.24L 0:34.47 +0

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:14.18) (0:10.95) (0:11.78) (0:11.75) (0:11.06) (0:11.66)

1 BEAULINE 10 67.1 0:11.02 1:11.40 [17] 0:57.25 [8] 0:46.19 [9] 0:34.35 [9] 0:22.79 [7] 0:11.77 [5] 4.33L 0:34.35 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.06) (0:11.84) (0:11.56) (0:11.02) (0:11.77)

7 BETATHANEVA 3 68.5 0:10.93 1:11.59 [19] 0:57.26 [11] 0:46.33 [11] 0:34.47 [10] 0:22.62 [11] 0:11.65 [10] 5.43L 0:34.47 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:10.93) (0:11.86) (0:11.85) (0:10.97) (0:11.65)

9 HINATA 1 68.3 0:10.94 1:11.59 [20] 0:57.82 [3] 0:46.88 [4] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.78 [9] 5.47L 0:35.03 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.94) (0:11.85) (0:11.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Hit (#10), Patricia's Quill (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

15 November 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.66
(0:13.54)

0:57.12
(0:10.70)

0:46.42
(0:11.88)

0:34.54
(0:12.01)

0:22.53
(0:11.03)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:34.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

8 DARLING HEART 2 67.7 0:10.84 1:11.74 [23] 0:57.68 [7] 0:46.84 [5] 0:35.05 [5] 0:23.19 [6] 0:11.77 [11] 6.35L 0:35.05 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.84) (0:11.79) (0:11.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Hit (#10), Patricia's Quill (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: BRC MEMBERSHIP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

15 November 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.77
(0:13.04)

0:56.73
(0:10.55)

0:46.18
(0:11.19)

0:34.99
(0:11.48)

0:23.51
(0:11.35)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BETTERLETMEDANCE 4 70.8 0:10.66 1:09.77 [1] 0:56.47 [5] 0:45.81 [5] 0:34.60 [4] 0:23.26 [3] 0:12.16 [1] 1:09.77 0:34.60

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.66) (0:11.21) (0:11.34) (0:11.10) (0:12.16)

2 9 CERTAINLYCAN 13 71.4 0:10.52 1:09.93 [2] 0:56.79 [2] 0:46.27 [3] 0:35.05 [2] 0:23.53 [2] 0:12.29 [2] 0.89L 0:35.05 +2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.14) (0:10.52) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.24) (0:12.29)

3 3 JONNY DA WOLF 1 72.0 0:10.45 1:10.09 [3] 0:56.92 [3] 0:46.47 [2] 0:35.31 [1] 0:23.83 [1] 0:12.43 [3] 1.83L 0:35.31 -4

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.45) (0:11.16) (0:11.48) (0:11.40) (0:12.43)

4 1 BEAUTANTES 7 69.9 0:10.65 1:10.36 [4] 0:57.17 [4] 0:46.52 [4] 0:35.05 [5] 0:23.45 [6] 0:12.12 [5] 3.46L 0:35.05 +5

Michael Rodd Overall 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.65) (0:11.47) (0:11.60) (0:11.33) (0:12.12)

5 13 VIDEO VIXEN 6 71.0 0:10.43 1:10.60 [5] 0:56.92 [7] 0:46.49 [6] 0:35.21 [6] 0:23.69 [5] 0:12.28 [6] 4.86L 0:35.21 +4

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.43) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.41) (0:12.28)

6 6 AKEMI 3 71.8 0:10.55 1:10.74 [6] 0:57.70 [1] 0:47.15 [1] 0:35.62 [3] 0:24.12 [4] 0:12.56 [4] 5.65L 0:35.62 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.04) (0:10.55) (0:11.53) (0:11.50) (0:11.56) (0:12.56)

7 11 HOLY CROWN 8 69.6 0:10.58 1:11.04 [7] 0:57.17 [8] 0:46.59 [9] 0:35.43 [8] 0:23.88 [9] 0:12.34 [7] 7.42L 0:35.43 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.58) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:12.34)

8 2 EXPLOSIVE DRAGON 10 70.1 0:10.51 1:11.56 [8] 0:57.62 [9] 0:47.11 [8] 0:35.83 [9] 0:24.42 [8] 0:12.82 [8] 10.49L 0:35.83 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.51) (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.60) (0:12.82)

9 8 BUBBLES 'N' SPEAK 2 70.0 0:10.50 1:11.82 [9] 0:58.16 [6] 0:47.66 [7] 0:36.43 [7] 0:24.89 [7] 0:13.03 [9] 12.01L 0:36.43 -2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.50) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.86) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Mystic Mac (#4), Denote (#10), Ride For Luck (#5), Procyon Miss (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Class 2 Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES
APPLICABLE) - 1650m

15 November 2023 - 15:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.07
(0:16.57)

1:22.50
(0:11.29)

1:11.21
(0:11.67)

0:59.54
(0:11.65)

0:47.89
(0:11.78)

0:36.11
(0:11.74)

0:24.37
(0:11.69)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PORKY 7 65.1 0:11.39 1:39.07 [1] 1:22.17 [3] 1:10.78 [3] 0:59.18 [3] 0:47.72 [2] 0:35.86 [2] 0:24.15 [2] 0:35.86

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:16.90) (0:11.39) (0:11.60) (0:11.46) (0:11.86) (0:11.71) (0:11.56)

2 6 DARK CHILL 3 65.4 0:11.31 1:39.19 [2] 1:21.87 [6] 1:10.31 [7] 0:58.85 [7] 0:47.11 [7] 0:35.23 [7] 0:23.87 [6] 0:35.23 +11

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:17.32) (0:11.56) (0:11.46) (0:11.74) (0:11.88) (0:11.36) (0:11.31)

3 3 PRIVATE BANKER 1 66.4 0:11.29 1:39.25 [3] 1:22.68 [1] 1:11.39 [1] 0:59.72 [1] 0:48.07 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:24.55 [1] 0:36.29 +2

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:16.57) (0:11.29) (0:11.67) (0:11.65) (0:11.78) (0:11.74) (0:11.69)

4 2 NEVER GIVE UP 4 65.2 0:11.47 1:39.35 [4] 1:22.32 [4] 1:10.85 [4] 0:59.35 [4] 0:47.60 [4] 0:35.86 [4] 0:24.12 [4] 0:35.86 +3

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:17.03) (0:11.47) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.74) (0:11.74) (0:11.57)

5 4 HOUSTON ROCKET 2 65.9 0:11.31 1:39.40 [5] 1:21.92 [8] 1:10.54 [6] 0:59.16 [6] 0:47.38 [5] 0:35.64 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:35.64 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.48) (0:11.38) (0:11.38) (0:11.78) (0:11.74) (0:11.55) (0:11.31)

6 7 HAPPISBURGH 6 66.6 0:11.34 1:39.41 [6] 1:21.99 [7] 1:10.36 [8] 0:58.93 [8] 0:47.13 [8] 0:35.43 [8] 0:23.89 [8] 0:35.43 +4

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:17.42) (0:11.63) (0:11.43) (0:11.80) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.34)

7 1 BURNT BY BERNIE 8 68.4 0:11.51 1:39.78 [7] 1:23.16 [2] 1:11.65 [2] 1:00.03 [2] 0:48.33 [3] 0:36.51 [3] 0:24.68 [3] 0:36.51 +6

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:16.62) (0:11.51) (0:11.62) (0:11.70) (0:11.82) (0:11.83) (0:11.74)

8 9 STAR CHANCE 5 67.6 0:11.36 1:40.02 [8] 1:22.76 [5] 1:11.40 [5] 0:59.81 [5] 0:47.96 [6] 0:36.17 [6] 0:24.65 [7] 0:36.17 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:17.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.59) (0:11.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.52) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Tambourine Man (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Class 2 Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES
APPLICABLE) - 1650m

15 November 2023 - 15:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PORKY 7 65.1 0:11.39 0:12.59 [2] 1:39.07 0:35.86

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:12.59)

2 6 DARK CHILL 3 65.4 0:11.31 0:12.56 [4] 0.7L 0:35.23 +11

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:12.56)

3 3 PRIVATE BANKER 1 66.4 0:11.29 0:12.86 [1] 1.07L 0:36.29 +2

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:12.86)

4 2 NEVER GIVE UP 4 65.2 0:11.47 0:12.55 [5] 1.66L 0:35.86 +3

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.55)

5 4 HOUSTON ROCKET 2 65.9 0:11.31 0:12.78 [3] 1.93L 0:35.64 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.78)

6 7 HAPPISBURGH 6 66.6 0:11.34 0:12.55 [7] 2L 0:35.43 +4

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:12.55)

7 1 BURNT BY BERNIE 8 68.4 0:11.51 0:12.94 [6] 4.19L 0:36.51 +6

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:12.94)

8 9 STAR CHANCE 5 67.6 0:11.36 0:12.88 [8] 5.59L 0:36.17 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.88)

Scratched: Tambourine Man (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX GOLD Maiden Handicap - 1110m

15 November 2023 - 15:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.60
(0:08.57)

0:56.03
(0:10.56)

0:45.47
(0:11.24)

0:34.23
(0:11.52)

0:22.71
(0:11.12)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ROSE NOIR 14 69.8 0:08.63 1:04.60 [1] 0:55.97 [2] 0:45.38 [2] 0:34.10 [2] 0:22.71 [1] 0:11.51 [3] 1:04.60 0:34.10

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.59) (0:11.28) (0:11.39) (0:11.20) (0:11.51)

2 12 ROCK LOBSTER 1 68.0 0:08.72 1:04.70 [2] 0:55.98 [4] 0:45.27 [4] 0:34.16 [4] 0:22.74 [3] 0:11.69 [1] 0.59L 0:34.16 -12

Dale Smith 1000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.71) (0:11.11) (0:11.42) (0:11.05) (0:11.69)

3 7 LENNIC 10 70.0 0:08.87 1:04.77 [3] 0:55.90 [7] 0:45.09 [8] 0:33.87 [8] 0:22.56 [7] 0:11.60 [4] 1L 0:33.87 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.31) (0:10.96) (0:11.60)

4 11 BRIGHT BLONDE 5 67.0 0:08.90 1:04.84 [4] 0:55.94 [8] 0:44.88 [9] 0:33.90 [9] 0:22.42 [9] 0:11.44 [7] 1.41L 0:33.90 -7

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.06) (0:10.98) (0:11.48) (0:10.98) (0:11.44)

5 1 DRIALLE 2 68.5 0:08.93 1:04.94 [5] 0:56.01 [10] 0:45.31 [7] 0:34.17 [7] 0:22.77 [5] 0:11.71 [5] 2.01L 0:34.17 -7

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.93) (0:10.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.40) (0:11.06) (0:11.71)

6 5 TAKING FLIGHT 8 68.9 0:08.57 1:04.95 [6] 0:56.38 [1] 0:45.82 [1] 0:34.58 [1] 0:22.98 [4] 0:11.87 [2] 2.04L 0:34.58 -2

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.56) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.87)

7 2 DAINTREE DREAMING 11 67.3 0:09.00 1:05.17 [7] 0:56.17 [11] 0:45.15 [10] 0:34.08 [10] 0:22.60 [10] 0:11.57 [9] 3.35L 0:34.08 -9

Trudy Thornton 400m Overall (0:09.00) (0:11.02) (0:11.07) (0:11.48) (0:11.03) (0:11.57)

8 16 ALABAMA GOLD 12 69.3 0:08.78 1:05.56 [8] 0:56.78 [6] 0:46.09 [5] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.63 [2] 0:12.26 [6] 5.67L 0:35.06 +0

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:08.78) (0:10.69) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.37) (0:12.26)

9 17 GEMMAYZE 16 67.1 0:08.93 1:05.61 [9] 0:56.68 [9] 0:45.44 [11] 0:34.42 [11] 0:22.92 [11] 0:11.75 [11] 5.93L 0:34.42 -4

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.24) (0:11.02) (0:11.50) (0:11.17) (0:11.75)

10 9 HEAVENWOOD 3 67.5 0:08.77 1:05.62 [10] 0:56.85 [5] 0:46.01 [6] 0:34.87 [6] 0:23.24 [8] 0:11.98 [10] 6.03L 0:34.87 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.77) (0:10.84) (0:11.14) (0:11.63) (0:11.26) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Party Spirit (#4), Grandcoeur (#15), Hinata (#13), Jonny Da Wolf (#3), Beauline (#14), Lion's Pride (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX GOLD Maiden Handicap - 1110m

15 November 2023 - 15:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.60
(0:08.57)

0:56.03
(0:10.56)

0:45.47
(0:11.24)

0:34.23
(0:11.52)

0:22.71
(0:11.12)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 BAD FOREST 4 68.3 0:08.65 1:05.67 [11] 0:57.02 [3] 0:46.30 [3] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.46 [6] 0:12.10 [8] 6.3L 0:34.98 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.72) (0:11.32) (0:11.52) (0:11.36) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Party Spirit (#4), Grandcoeur (#15), Hinata (#13), Jonny Da Wolf (#3), Beauline (#14), Lion's Pride (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES OWNERS INCENTIVE SCHEME BENCHMARK 70
Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) - 1350m

15 November 2023 - 16:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.00
(0:11.00)

1:08.00
(0:11.00)

0:57.00
(0:11.38)

0:45.62
(0:11.67)

0:33.95
(0:11.35)

0:22.60
(0:10.94)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 THANKFUL HEART 12 67.9 0:10.91 1:19.00 [1] 1:07.91 [3] 0:57.00 [1] 0:45.62 [1] 0:33.95 [1] 0:22.60 [1] 0:33.95

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.67) (0:11.35) (0:10.94)

2 4 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 3 65.9 0:11.02 1:19.39 [2] 1:08.35 [2] 0:57.17 [3] 0:45.60 [3] 0:33.94 [4] 0:22.65 [4] 0:33.94 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.57) (0:11.66) (0:11.29) (0:11.02)

3 6 EVOCATOR 6 67.3 0:10.83 1:19.46 [3] 1:08.26 [5] 0:57.10 [5] 0:45.64 [4] 0:34.11 [3] 0:22.75 [3] 0:34.11 +8

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.53) (0:11.36) (0:10.83)

4 2 ACROPHOBIC 2 66.3 0:10.96 1:19.46 [4] 1:07.99 [8] 0:56.72 [8] 0:45.28 [8] 0:33.64 [8] 0:22.42 [8] 0:33.64 +5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.64) (0:11.22) (0:10.96)

5 12 CASROCK 1 66.9 0:11.00 1:19.56 [5] 1:08.44 [4] 0:57.22 [4] 0:45.70 [6] 0:33.91 [6] 0:22.63 [6] 0:33.91 +8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.79) (0:11.28) (0:11.00)

6 5 AVENUE OF STARS 5 66.4 0:11.00 1:19.65 [6] 1:08.65 [1] 0:57.52 [2] 0:45.95 [2] 0:34.32 [2] 0:22.95 [2] 0:34.32 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.13) (0:11.57) (0:11.63) (0:11.37) (0:11.08)

7 9 COMMANDMENT 4 66.0 0:11.04 1:19.93 [7] 1:08.66 [6] 0:57.53 [6] 0:46.10 [5] 0:34.40 [5] 0:22.95 [7] 0:34.40 +11

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.27) (0:11.13) (0:11.43) (0:11.70) (0:11.45) (0:11.04)

8 3 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 7 66.5 0:11.05 1:19.99 [8] 1:08.59 [7] 0:57.40 [7] 0:45.96 [7] 0:34.34 [7] 0:23.16 [5] 0:34.34 +9

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:11.19) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:11.18) (0:11.05)

Scratched: Sciconic (#1), Lady Wardell (#10), Bullion Boy (#11), Maya Bay (#7), Why We Drink (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES OWNERS INCENTIVE SCHEME BENCHMARK 70
Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) - 1350m

15 November 2023 - 16:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 THANKFUL HEART 12 67.9 0:10.91 0:11.66 [1] 1:19.00 0:33.95

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)

2 4 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 3 65.9 0:11.02 0:11.63 [3] 2.28L 0:33.94 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.63)

3 6 EVOCATOR 6 67.3 0:10.83 0:11.92 [2] 2.69L 0:34.11 +8

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.92)

4 2 ACROPHOBIC 2 66.3 0:10.96 0:11.46 [7] 2.7L 0:33.64 +5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.46)

5 12 CASROCK 1 66.9 0:11.00 0:11.63 [6] 3.3L 0:33.91 +8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.63)

6 5 AVENUE OF STARS 5 66.4 0:11.00 0:11.87 [4] 3.78L 0:34.32 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m Overall (0:11.87)

7 9 COMMANDMENT 4 66.0 0:11.04 0:11.91 [8] 5.44L 0:34.40 +11

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.91)

8 3 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 7 66.5 0:11.05 0:12.11 [5] 5.81L 0:34.34 +9

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:12.11)

Scratched: Sciconic (#1), Lady Wardell (#10), Bullion Boy (#11), Maya Bay (#7), Why We Drink (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: RUSSIAN CAMELOT 1ST CROP YEARLINGS SELLING 2024
@WIDDENSTUD C,G&E Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

15 November 2023 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.95
(0:13.72)

0:56.23
(0:11.35)

0:44.88
(0:11.38)

0:33.50
(0:11.21)

0:22.29
(0:10.86)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:33.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JOHN RAMBO 4 68.3 0:10.69 1:09.95 [1] 0:55.94 [6] 0:44.51 [6] 0:32.98 [7] 0:21.89 [6] 0:11.20 [5] 1:09.95 0:32.98

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.43) (0:11.53) (0:11.09) (0:10.69) (0:11.20)

2 8 THE LIONS' GATE 3 67.2 0:10.86 1:10.21 [2] 0:56.27 [3] 0:45.07 [2] 0:33.76 [1] 0:22.55 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 1.53L 0:33.76 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.20) (0:11.31) (0:11.21) (0:10.86) (0:11.69)

3 5 A LOT OF BOOTY 1 67.2 0:10.80 1:10.27 [3] 0:56.30 [4] 0:44.92 [5] 0:33.48 [5] 0:22.31 [5] 0:11.51 [6] 1.92L 0:33.48 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.38) (0:11.44) (0:11.17) (0:10.80) (0:11.51)

4 13 MARTEDI 7 66.4 0:10.99 1:10.38 [4] 0:56.40 [5] 0:45.04 [4] 0:33.73 [3] 0:22.64 [3] 0:11.65 [3] 2.51L 0:33.73 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.36) (0:11.31) (0:11.09) (0:10.99) (0:11.65)

5 9 DEALING'S DONE 8 69.0 0:10.65 1:10.38 [5] 0:56.06 [8] 0:44.58 [8] 0:33.14 [8] 0:22.07 [8] 0:11.42 [7] 2.54L 0:33.14 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:11.07) (0:10.65) (0:11.42)

6 7 READY AZZ EVA 6 67.7 0:10.82 1:10.50 [6] 0:56.24 [7] 0:44.86 [7] 0:33.60 [6] 0:22.57 [4] 0:11.75 [4] 3.26L 0:33.60 +0

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.38) (0:11.26) (0:11.03) (0:10.82) (0:11.75)

7 12 RECANATI 5 66.2 0:11.00 1:10.58 [7] 0:56.86 [1] 0:45.51 [1] 0:34.09 [2] 0:22.88 [2] 0:11.88 [2] 3.69L 0:34.09 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.42) (0:11.21) (0:11.00) (0:11.88)

8 11 TERSANE 13 68.6 0:10.76 1:10.91 [8] 0:56.52 [9] 0:45.05 [9] 0:33.64 [9] 0:22.45 [9] 0:11.69 [8] 5.67L 0:33.64 +6

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.41) (0:11.19) (0:10.76) (0:11.69)

9 15 SUPER ZAMBONI 2 65.1 0:11.28 1:11.72 [9] 0:57.80 [2] 0:46.38 [3] 0:34.97 [4] 0:23.55 [7] 0:12.27 [9] 10.4L 0:34.97 +1

Dale Smith 600m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.42) (0:11.41) (0:11.42) (0:11.28) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Bronze Dragon (#14), Flying Mikki (#4), Boom Court (#1), Already A Star (#6), Demon Darb (#3), Last Chance Saloon (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC ASCOT SUNSETS SERIES Fillies and Mares Class 1
Handicap - 1200m

15 November 2023 - 17:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.15
(0:13.36)

0:56.79
(0:10.95)

0:45.84
(0:11.63)

0:34.21
(0:11.66)

0:22.55
(0:11.21)

0:11.34
(0:11.34)

0:34.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 VEANDECHANCE 17 69.2 0:10.73 1:10.15 [1] 0:56.00 [12] 0:45.06 [11] 0:33.55 [11] 0:21.90 [10] 0:11.17 [7] 1:10.15 0:33.55

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:10.94) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:10.73) (0:11.17)

2 11 REPHRASE 4 67.3 0:10.88 1:10.22 [2] 0:56.57 [5] 0:45.69 [5] 0:34.03 [6] 0:22.32 [5] 0:11.22 [8] 0.4L 0:34.03 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.88) (0:11.66) (0:11.71) (0:11.10) (0:11.22)

3 16 KWIK AZ HELL 1 66.6 0:11.01 1:10.37 [3] 0:57.01 [1] 0:46.00 [2] 0:34.41 [2] 0:22.62 [4] 0:11.56 [1] 1.26L 0:34.41 +2

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.36) (0:11.01) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.06) (0:11.56)

4 14 SNOW BOUM 6 68.0 0:10.89 1:10.39 [4] 0:56.53 [8] 0:45.64 [8] 0:34.21 [5] 0:22.46 [6] 0:11.55 [3] 1.39L 0:34.21 +3

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.89) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:10.91) (0:11.55)

5 7 DEEP CLEAN 2 67.4 0:10.88 1:10.52 [5] 0:56.55 [10] 0:45.67 [10] 0:34.15 [9] 0:22.46 [8] 0:11.49 [9] 2.16L 0:34.15 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.88) (0:11.52) (0:11.69) (0:10.97) (0:11.49)

6 13 ZORAYDAH 11 67.2 0:10.96 1:10.64 [6] 0:56.76 [9] 0:45.79 [9] 0:34.34 [8] 0:22.64 [7] 0:11.68 [5] 2.84L 0:34.34 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:10.97) (0:11.45) (0:11.70) (0:10.96) (0:11.68)

7 8 HELIKEDEMPRETTY 8 68.0 0:10.92 1:10.65 [7] 0:57.02 [4] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.38 [7] 0:22.57 [9] 0:11.56 [10] 2.94L 0:34.38 +5

Michael Rodd 400m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.92) (0:11.72) (0:11.81) (0:11.01) (0:11.56)

8 5 SET TO SHINE 15 68.2 0:10.87 1:10.70 [8] 0:57.26 [2] 0:46.39 [1] 0:34.76 [1] 0:22.99 [3] 0:11.83 [4] 3.19L 0:34.76 +3

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.87) (0:11.63) (0:11.77) (0:11.16) (0:11.83)

9 6 COURT WHISPERS 7 67.9 0:10.91 1:10.74 [9] 0:57.26 [3] 0:46.35 [4] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.08 [2] 0:11.76 [6] 3.46L 0:34.71 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.91) (0:11.64) (0:11.63) (0:11.32) (0:11.76)

10 4 SATASHI 5 67.4 0:10.87 1:10.80 [10] 0:57.03 [7] 0:46.15 [7] 0:34.25 [10] 0:22.40 [11] 0:11.53 [11] 3.78L 0:34.25 +8

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:13.77) (0:10.88) (0:11.90) (0:11.85) (0:10.87) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Victoria Roc (#3), Chayse 'N' Adam (#15), Hello In There (#10), Kahraba (#17), Easy Company (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC ASCOT SUNSETS SERIES Fillies and Mares Class 1
Handicap - 1200m

15 November 2023 - 17:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 8 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.15
(0:13.36)

0:56.79
(0:10.95)

0:45.84
(0:11.63)

0:34.21
(0:11.66)

0:22.55
(0:11.21)

0:11.34
(0:11.34)

0:34.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 THAT'S ALL GOOD 10 67.6 0:10.86 1:10.89 [11] 0:56.81 [11] 0:45.77 [12] 0:34.22 [12] 0:22.40 [12] 0:11.54 [12] 4.34L 0:34.22 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.04) (0:11.55) (0:11.82) (0:10.86) (0:11.54)

12 12 SHORE TO HAPPEN 9 70.8 0:10.67 1:11.08 [12] 0:57.37 [6] 0:46.70 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:23.48 [1] 0:12.25 [2] 5.43L 0:35.09 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.67) (0:11.61) (0:11.61) (0:11.23) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Victoria Roc (#3), Chayse 'N' Adam (#15), Hello In There (#10), Kahraba (#17), Easy Company (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 15 November 2023  18:44 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


